
FEES AND CHARGES SCHEDULE
DOMESTIC STUDENTS 

Note: 

Call our team now on 13 13 89 to enrol or for further information. 

Upon enrolment, students will be provided with a statement of fees. 
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Automotive Courses (Available in VIC/NSW and SA) 
 

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

AUR30620 Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology $9,000 $150 

AUR31120 Certificate III in Heavy Commercial Vehicle Mechanical Technology $9,000 $150 

AUR40216 Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis $4,000 $150 

AUR30320 Certificate III in Automotive Electrical Technology $9,000 $150 

AUR31020 Certificate III in Automotive Sales $9,000 $150 

AUR50116 Diploma of Automotive Management $6,000 $150 

Early Childhood Education (Available in all States)

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care $3,500 $150 

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care $4,000 $150 

Business Courses (Available in all States)

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business $3,500 $150 

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business $3,000 $150 

BSB50120 Diploma of Business $4,000 $150 

BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business $4,500 $150 

BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management $3,000 $150 

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management $4,000 $150 

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management $4,500 $150 

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 

Nursing Courses 

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

HLT64121 Advanced Diploma of Nursing* $4,500 $150 

Note: 

Call our team now on 13 13 89 to enrol or for further information. 

* Student needs to be working as an ENROLLED NURSE in Australia to enrol in Advanced Diploma of Nursing qualification.

Upon enrolment, students will be provided with a statement of fees. 
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Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling $4,500 $150 

Community Services (Available in all States)

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

CHC43315 Certificate IV in Mental Health $4,000 $150 

CHC53315 Diploma of Mental Health $6,000 $150 

CHC42021 Certificate IV in Community Services $4,000 $150 

CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services $6,000 $150 

CHC40321 Certificate IV in Child, Youth and Family Intervention $4,000 $150 

CHC40421 Certificate IV in Youth Work $4,000 $150 

Accounting Courses 

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping $3,000 $150 

FNS50222 Diploma of Accounting $4,000 $150 

FNS60222 Advanced Diploma of Accounting $4,500 $150 

Health and Allied Services (Available in all States)

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

CHC43415 Certificate IV in Leisure and Health $4,000 $150 

CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support $3,500 $150 

CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support $4,000 $150 

HLT33115 Certificate III in Health Services Assistance $3,500 $150 

CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support $4,000 $150 

HLT37215 Certificate III in Pathology Collection $3,000 $150 

Note: 

Call our team now on 13 13 89 to enrol or for further information. 

Upon enrolment, students will be provided with a statement of fees. 

Counselling (Available in all States)
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Cookery Courses (Available in VIC and NSW Campus)

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

SIT20421 Certificate II in Cookery $3,000 $150 

SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery $6,000 $150 

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management $4,000 $150 

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management $3,000 $150 

Personal Services 

Qualification 
Fee for 

Service 

Resource 

Fee 

SHB30516 Certificate III in Barbering $6,000 $150 

SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management $6,000 $150 

HLT42021 Certificate IV in Massage Therapy $6,000 $150 

Note: 

Call our team now on 13 13 89 to enrol or for further information. 

Upon enrolment, students will be provided with a statement of fees. 

Term 1 
January 

Term 2 

Term 3 Term 4 


